  EVAL HI71
HI71 Series Evaluation Board User Guide
© 2026 HiPNUC Ltd. All Rights Reserved. www.hipnuc.com  1 / 6
Document Information
Version Date Author Description
1.0 July 28, 2025 HiPNUC Initial release
1.1 April 23, 2026 HiPNUC Updated appearance and pin definitions

USB-to-Molex cable assembly or an open-end cable assembly. To ensure stable test results, the EVAL HI71 should be securely
mounted to the user equipment or test fixture during operation.
2 Ordering Information
2.1 Model Information
Table 1: Model Information
Part Number Name Description
EVAL HI71T2-MI0 HI71T2-MI0 Evaluation Board Evaluation board for HI71T2-MI0
EVAL HI71T4-MI0 HI71T4-MI0 Evaluation Board Evaluation board for HI71T4-MI0
EVAL HI71M4-MI0 HI71M4-MI0 Evaluation Board Evaluation board for HI71M4-MI0
EVAL HI71N4-MI0 HI71N4-MI0 Evaluation Board Evaluation board for HI71N4-MI0
2.2 Contact Information
Email: overseas1@hipnuc.com
Website: www.hipnuc.com
3 Related Documents